
INNEKRETSCUPEN 2013-01-26
Vapengrupp C
Arrangör: Sundsvalls PK

Klass 1 Stm
1. Ville Nevalainen Härnösands PSK 43 44 41 41 38 44 46 297
2. Robert Grönli Ånge PK 39 42 43 43 34 44 41 286
3. Mika Nevalainen Härnösands PSK 40 40 40 39 43 42 40 284
4. Peter Sundberg Ånge PK 33 31 37 45 41 42 48 277

Klass 2
1. Thomas Melander Härnösands PSK 44 46 47 44 46 46 47 320 S
2. Ola Sandström Timrå SG 44 44 46 45 49 45 45 318 B
3. Lars Eriksson Sundsvalls PK 44 48 42 42 48 45 44 313 B
4. Pelle Tejbo Sundsvalls PK 45 44 39 47 44 43 47 309
5. Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 46 39 47 41 42 43 46 304
6. Linda Andersson Ånge PK 41 44 47 42 42 39 41 296
7. Joakim Wiklund Sundsvalls PK 38 43 41 45 40 39 49 295
8. Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK 41 41 40 43 38 39 42 284
9. Anders Lind Sundsvalls SSK 42 38 39 42 42 40 39 282

Klass 3
1. Jonny Schödin Sundsvalls SSK 47 46 47 48 46 47 48 329 S
2. Per Nyman Sundsvalls SSK 42 46 44 49 45 45 47 318 B
3. Örjan Jansson Härnösands PSK 46 47 45 43 44 47 46 318 B
4. Henry Nurkkala Ång PK 41 45 44 46 46 46 47 315 B
5. Bengt-Arne Nyh Timrå SG 43 44 45 45 447 45 44 313 B
6. Jonny Pålsson Ånge PK 45 41 47 46 46 47 41 307

Vet Ä
1. Stig Strömberg Sundsvalls SSK 47 43 45 41 45 45 47 313 B
2. Gunnar Andersson Härnösands PSK 44 42 45 45 44 46 46 312
3. Dan Lindblom Sundsvalls PK 45 43 46 47 43 38 43 305
4. Åke Kjellström Sundsvalls SSK 43 42 42 43 42 46 46 304
5. Mats Myrenberg Sundsvalls PK 36 40 43 43 45 45 44 296
5. Lennart Holmberg Sundsvalls PK 34 35 40 31 35 37 32 244
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Lennart Lahti Kretssekr
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Lennart Lahti
Härnösand Lag 1
Tomas Melander
Örjan Jansson
Gunnar Andersson

Härnösand Lag 2
Pelle Tejbo
Mika Nevalainen
Ville Nevalainen

Ånge PK
Henry Nurkkala
Jonny Pålsson
Robert Grönli

Sundsvalls PK Lag 1
Lars Eriksson
Dan Lindblom
Jörgen Wennberg

Sundsvalls PK Lag 2
Mats Myrenberg
Joakim Wiklund
Bert-Åke Sjödin

Sundsvalls SSK
Jonny Schödin
Per Nyman
Anders Lind

Sundsvalls SSK / Ånge PK
Åke Kjellström
Stig Strömberg
Peter Sundberg

CUPSKJUTNINGEN

Omg 1
Härnösand Lag 1 136
Sundsvalls SSK 129

Sundsvalls SSK/Åne PK 120
Sundsvalls PK Lag 1 124

Sundsvalls PK Lag 2 128
Härnösands Lag 2 134
Ånge PK 138

Omg 2
Sundsvalls PK Lag 1 126



Ånge PK 133

Härnösand Lag 1 139
Härnösand Lag 2 135

Final
Härnösand Lag 1 131
Ånge PK 127
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